
Advanced Medical Reviews LLC 2950 31st Street Suite 100 Santa Monica CA 90405 Kari Townson AMRCompliance@admere.com 310-575-0900
Advanced Rehabilitation Management, Inc. 900 West Valley Rd. Suite 300 Wayne PA 19087 Kimberly German arm@advancedrm.com 484-386-6100
American Review Systems, Inc. 306 Beverly Road Pittsburgh PA 15216 Eric Auslander dreric@auslanderhealth.com 412-561-0681
Caducesus-Lex Medical Auditing 204 New Beavr Creek Road Markleysburg PA 15459 Larry Hajduk hadjuk2@verizon.net 724-329-1413
CEC, Inc. (Chiropractic Evaluation Center, Inc.) PO Box 364 Harrison Cty PA 15636 W. Brett Carothers, D.C. cecreview@comcast.net 412-374-1414
Certified Medical Consultants, Inc. 1401 NW 136 Avenue Suite 203 Sunrise FL 33323 Michael Hickcox mhickcox@certifiedmed.com 518-698-9939
Chiro-Med Review Company 222 S. Manoa Road Suite 200 Havertown PA 19083 L. Gayle McCall chiromedreview@gmail.com 866-449-4894
Claims Eval, Inc 4980 Rocklin Rd. Rocklin CA 95677 Dr Adam Richardson e.sotomayor@claimseval.com 916-797-9997
CorVel Corporation 1000 Madison Ave. Norristown PA 19403 Kimberly Volpi Kimberly_Volpi@corvel.com 484-831-3326
D&D Associates P.O. Box 9150 Garden City NY 11530 Anthony Minichini aminichini@ddassociates.com 516-240-4001
Dane Street 7111 Fairway Drive Suite 201 Palm Beach Gardens FL 33418 Alexandria Hernandez-Fink afink@danestreet.com 561-203-0745
Disability Management Consultants, LLC 1532 McDaniel Drive  Westchester PA 19380 Melissa McClure Melissa.McClure@dmcllc.org 610-328-4010 
Exam Coordinators Network 6111 Broken Sound Parkway NW Suite 207 Boca Raton FL 33487 Jackie Solomon Jackie.Solomon@genexservices.com 267-768-7258
ExamWorks 150 Presidential Way Suite 120 Woburn MA 01801 Linda Eori  linda.eori@examworks.com 781-396-6288
First Managed Care Option 2740 Route 10 West Ste 304 Morris Plains NJ 7950 Kelly Royce kroyce@firstmco.com 973-257-5255
Hoover Rehabilitation Services, Inc. 1970 Technology Parkway Mechanicsburg PA 17050 Terry L Folk tfolk@hooverinc.com 717-728-5502
Horizon Health Care Consultants, Ltd 3000 Valley Forge Circle Suite 3200 King of Prussia PA 19406 Barbara Manjardi HORIZON@horizonhcc.com 610-783-6925
IMX Medical Management Services, Inc. 1700 Paoli Pike Malvern PA 19355 John Sivel john.sivel@imxmed.com 484-329-7002
Industrial Rehabilitation Associates P.O. Box 229  Media PA 19063 Richard J. Phillips, Director pauropro@aol.com 610-566-1431
Innovative Chiropractic Peer Review Company P.O. Box 809 Duncansville PA 16635 Mr. William Schroeder, CEO chiro16648@yahoo.com 814-515-4083
International Healthcare Consultants, Inc. P.O. Box 7029 Marietta GA 30065-1029 Laura Hughes Laura.Hughes@ihcatl.com (770) 926-0062
ISG 55 Ferncroft Road Suite 300 Danvers MA 1923 John Wolf Jwolf@isgvalue.com (800) 278-0550
KEPRO 777 East Park Drive Harrisburg PA 17111 Jennifer Drawbaugh URAgentLicensure@kepro.com 717-564-8288 
KVS Consulting Services New Bridge Center 480 Pierce Street #210 Kingston PA 18704 Mary Jo Givens kvsconsulting@yahoo.com 877-565-1808
Laurel Rehabilitation Services 216 Haddon Ave. Suite 702 Westmont NJ 08108 Kelly Uhrich kuhrich@laurelrehab.com 856-869-7360
LRC Rehabilitation Consultants P.O. Box 138  Skippack PA 19474 Leona Franks, R.N. lfranks@lrcdisability.com 610-615-5157
Med-Eval 22636 Davis Drive Suite 200 Sterling VA 20164 Donna Bradshaw donna.bradshaw@genexservices.com 800-809-5687
Medex Analytic Services 3200 N. University Drive Suite 210 Coral Springs FL 33065 Jeffrey A. Rubinton jrubinton@medexservice.com 954-341-5200
Medical Evaluation Specialists 230 S. Broad Street Suite 501 Philadelphia PA 19102 Rian Fee Rian.Fee@mesgroup.com 800-942-5637
Medlogix, LLC 300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 170 Hamilton NJ 8619 Mark Hepperlen Mark.Hepperlen@medlogix.com 800-293-9795 ext 6060
Mitchell  MCN 445 Broadhollow Road, Suite 336 Suite 336 Melville NY 11747 Maggie Miller mmiller@mcn.com 206-452-0366
Network Medical Review Company (NMR) 4960 E. State Street Suite 1 Rockford IL 61108 Mark Konkol Mark.Konkol@nmrexamworks.com 815-394-9366
Optum Managed Care  Services (formerly Procura Management), Inc. 2500 Monroe Boulevard Norristown PA 19403 Shawn Waters Shawn.Waters@optum.com 800-275-9485
PACO Consulting, Inc. 69 W. California Ave Long Beach NJ 08008 Patti Ott patti.ott@pacoconsulting.com 609-207-0334
Perspective Consulting, Inc. 2000 Bustard Road Suite 2 Lansdale PA 19446 Lisa Rich Lisa.Rich@IveraGroup.com 610-454-9386
Physio Solutions LLC 7500 Brooktree Toad Suite 300 Wexford PA 15090 Douglas Flamino PT DPT dflamino@physiosolutions.net 855-323-3654 ext 708
Quality Assurance Reviews 607 Louis Drive Suite C Warminster PA 18974 Sarah O'Hara MedReviews@qar.us 215-352-7510 
Rehabilitation Planning, Inc. Plymouth Greene Office Campus, B-5 1000 Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting PA 19462 Barbara Eagle beagle@rehabplan.com 610-278-7400
Review Med, L.P. 12700 Hillcrest Road Suite 175 Dallas TX 75230 Shelly Bordonaro shellyb@reviewmed.com 214-696-3855 Ext. 277
Southern Diagnostic Associates (SDA) 11780 W. Sample road Suite 101 Coral Springs FL 33065 Teresa Tognocchi Teresa@sdaime.com 800-821-7213
Support Claims Services, Inc. 125 Baylis Road Suite 100 Melville NY 11747 Kendra Harmon kharmon@supportclaimservices.com 631-454-9800 ext 1128
The Kingstree Group, Inc. P.O. Box 2217  Southeastern PA 19399 Christy Woodcock ktginc@kingstree.net 610-254-9050
The Prime Network 111 Presidental Boulevard Suite 123 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 Ruth A Little, RN rlittle@theprimenetwork.com 610-660-9930
Uniontown Medical Rehabilitation 200 James Place Suite 402 Monroeville PA 15146 Dennise Cherok dennise@kaplan.rehab 724-430-5319
West Penn I.M.E., Inc. 116 N Main Street Suite 2 Greensburg PA 15601 David S. Blend westpennime@gmail.com 412-829-7290
Broadspire Crawford and Company 1391 NW 136th Ave Sunrise FL 33323 Cindy N Buxton cnbuxt@us.crawco.com 803-521-6780 


